HEDI Scores of Advanced Teacher Education Program Completers that are

“Teachers of Record”
Three Years After Program Completion

Note: must be employed at least 1 full school year

This is a measure of employer satisfaction and candidate impact on student learning. 80% is classroom

observation and 20% is student growth scores.

Rating
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

Rating
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

Rating
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

Rating
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

Class of 2017-18
N=7
57.14%
42.86%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2017-18
N=3
33.33%
66.67%
0.00%
0.00%

Aggregate
Class of 2018-19

N=4
75.00%
25.00%

0.00%
0.00%

Literacy
Class of 2018-19

N=0

Special Education

Class of 2017-18
N=1
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2017-18
N=3
66.67%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2018-19

N=4
75.00%
25.00%

0.00%
0.00%

TESOL
Class of 2018-19
N=0

Class of 2020-21

N=7
71.43%
28.57%

0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2020-21

N=1
100%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2020-21

N=6
66.67%
33.33%

0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2020-21
N=0

Class of 2021-22

N=0
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2021-22

N=0

Class of 2021-22

N=0

Class of 2021-2
N=0



