HEDI Scores of Advanced Teacher Education Program Completers that are "Teachers of Record"

Three Years After Program Completion

Note: must be employed at least 1 full school year

This is a measure of employer satisfaction and candidate impact on student learning. 80% is classroom observation and 20% is student growth scores.

Aggregate					
	Class of 2017-18	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2021-22	
Rating	N=7	N=4	N= 7	N= 0	
Highly Effective	57.14%	75.00%	71.43%	0.00%	
Effective	42.86%	25.00%	28.57%	0.00%	
Developing	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	
Ineffective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	

Literacy					
	Class of 2017-18	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2021-22	
Rating	N=3	N=0	N=1	N=0	
Highly Effective	33.33%		100%		
Effective	66.67%		0.00%		
Developing	0.00%		0.00%		
Ineffective	0.00%		0.00%		

Special Education					
	Class of 2017-18	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2021-22	
Rating	N=1	N=4	N=6	N=0	
Highly Effective	100.00%	75.00%	66.67%		
Effective	0.00%	25.00%	33.33%		
Developing	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		
Ineffective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		

TESOL					
	Class of 2017-18	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2021-2	
Rating	N=3	N=0	N=0	N=0	
Highly Effective	66.67%				
Effective	33.33%				
Developing	0.00%				
Ineffective	0.00%				